
Date Amount Balance Notes Number of receipt

15.9.2014 25 000 25000 cash from Jakub

16.9.2014 -1880 23120 per diem Honza 1

16.9.2014 -1480 21640 open card Honza 2

16.9.2014 -1880 19760 per diem Hanka 3

16.9.2014 -1480 18280 open card Hanka 4

16.9.2014 -1880 16400 per diem Daniel 5

16.9.2014 20 16420 Daniel_přebytek v pokladničce 6

17.9.2014 -1880 14540 per diem Timothy Buie 7

17.9.2014 687 15227 Michal_přebytek v pokladničce 8

17.9.2014 -331 14896 Michal - office supplies, faculty meeting 9

17.9.2014 -209 14687 Michal - office supplies, faculty meeting 10

22.9.2014 -4750 9937 Ondra - Open Card 11

22.9.2014 1380 11317 Ondra_přebytek v pokladničce 12
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